

PERMIT NO.

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

DATE 4/11/06

23814 SEWER	AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT EXP. 4/11/07
This certifies that permission is granted to	
William J. Krouzek 230 J Property Owner Address	Dean St. Rayham, Ma. 02767 Tel. (508) 397-8856
To connect a sewer and/or storm drain located atlo.	43 Sheffield St.
Assessor's Plot 132.11. Lot. 20, to the sewer as	nd/or storm drain in Sheffield St. (8"Server) Street
To be laid in accordance with the conditions in this app TYPE OF USE: RESIDENTIAL COMM	
If applicant other than actual property owner, attach Le	tter of Authorization from Property OwnerTel
The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorize	ed to perform this work is:
Name	PO Bot 51.643 508 7434827 Tel.
PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF	3.5. Owner to pay for stub when assissed FISSUE for sewer once it has been determine
Requires separate connections for sewage and	storm drain where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a
sanitary sewer.	by the City.
All work must be inspected and approved by a	
 If this connection is to be part of a private service. Joint Maintenance Agreement. 	vice shared jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded
 Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Cor 	nmercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of
Public Infrastructure of required plans and sup	pplemental information. harge Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the
	be required by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system.
	Date
Comm Mass Sewer Conn /Ext Permit No.	
A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$1.50Qplus an En	ntrance Fee of \$ where applicable, must accompany this application.
Bank# S Bark Check#	1542 Date 4/11/01 Receipt# 5980
0	1542 Date 4/11/06 Receipt# 5980
	at 508.9.7.9.1527, Hank must be felled
with flowable fill, no	other disturbance can be made other
than Sewer sewer to	intly-shared private line YES NO (per Conservation Comm.)
Connection made to Part of jo	intly-shared private line YES (NO) (per Consecution Comm.)
Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, a	is well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such lic Infrastructure and/or City Engineer may deem necessary
	an I Know LITT
Duarte M. Andrade	Signature of Property Owner or Representative
Acting City Engineer	Signature of Property Owner of Representative
	INSPECTOR'S REPORT
INSPECTED BY: Ken J Com	
DATE: 5-19-06	P.1324
COMMENTS:	73° — 15' 73' (2' L.ZO
	22° 23 3 0 100 N
	1.8
APPROVED DISAPPROVE	
	» » <u>4</u>
Kein J Cores	21' 26'
SIGNATURE	7 25
	N -
	118'
	SHEEFIELD

1 CAMESS 768MT # 23 BILL 2 CONTRACTOR 18 24 \$ 1043 10' 5W STUB LINE SHEFFIED



PERMIT NO.

23814

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

DATE 4/11/06 EXP. 4/11/07

his certifies that permission is granted to		
Property Owner Address o connect 2 sewer and/or storm drain located at 1043 St	it. Rayham, Ma. 0276 Tel. (508) 397-	-8856
o connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at 1043 St	refrield St.	
ssessor's Plot 132.4. Lot. 20, to the sewer and/or storm	drain in Sheffield St. (8" Sawe	Street
o be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and YPE OF USE: RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL	the City of New Bedford ordinances. INDUSTRIAL OTHER	440 GPD
applicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter of Auth		
Mailing Address. The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to perform R.J. Carres a. Po Ba	m this work is:	
Name Address Type of Pipe Required: P. V. C S. D. R 3. S ERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE	Tal	
ERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE	oner to pay for such when	determined
 Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drawn 	i where applicable. Storm water cannot be dischar	ged to a
 sanitary sewer. All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.I. insp 	ly the City.	
 If this connection is to be part of a private service shared j 	jointly with other building owners, attach copy of I	Recorded
Joint Maintenance Agreement. Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Ap	relicants only upon receipt and approval by the Co	mmissioner of
Public Infrastructure of required plans and supplemental i	information.	
In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Permi	it and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit iss	ued by the
Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be required Industrial User Discharge Permit No	Date	
A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$1.50. Coplus an Entrance Fee Bank# Soucceign Bank Check# 1542 Other requirements: J.4 hs inspection at 56 with flowable fill mo. other. Sewer sewer tie -in Part of jointly-shared Storm Drain Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as al	Date 4/11/01 Receipt# 08.9.79.1527, tank must be disturbance can be made in the front yard (per private line YES (NO)	filled e Other. Conservation Commission)
other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Infrastru	ucture and/or City Engineer may deem necessar	ry
. Dreaste M Andrade Acting City Engineer	Signature of Property Owner or Re	
INSPECTO	DR'S REPORT	
INSPECTED BY:		
DATE:		1
COMMENTS:		- 1
APPROVED DISAPPROVED		
SIGNATURE		
2000 A CONTRACT OF THE STATE OF	1	1

SKETCH PLAN

Mary T. Neves

From:

Sarah Porter

Sent:

Thursday, April 13, 2006 12:35 PM

To:

Mary T. Neves

Subject:

RE: SEWER PERMIT

Mary,

you can issue this with the condition that Bill Krouzek fill the tank with flowable fill - and no other disturbance other than tie in in the front yard thanks

----Original Message----

From:

Mary T. Neves

Sent:

Tuesday, April 11, 2006 8:48 AM

To: Subject: Sarah Porter SEWER PERMIT

Hi,

The property owner on Sheffield Street wants to tie into the sewer system. The plot is 132H and the lot is 20.

May I issue the permit?

Thanks for your help.